Connector metal NP / NPS
Description
Metal air duct connector, with Male-Male type end connections.
NP – connector withouth sealing
NPS – connector with sealing
Dimensions
Technical data
Construction Material galvanized steel or other metal
Sealings made from EPDM rubber
Optionally can be ordered in other diameters
Type
Ødnom
[mm]
l
[mm]
m
[kg]
NP80 80 6 0.07
NP100 100 6 0.09
NP120 120 6 0.11
NP125 125 6 0.11
NP150 150 6 0.13
NP160 160 6 0.14
NP180 180 6 0.16
NP200 200 6 0.18
NP250 250 8 0.28
NP315 315 8 0.35
Type
Ødnom
[mm]
l
[mm]
m
[kg]
NPS80 80 6 0.09
NPS100 100 6 0.11
NPS120 120 6 0.13
NPS125 125 6 0.13
NPS150 150 6 0.16
NPS160 160 6 0.17
NPS180 180 6 0.19
NPS200 200 6 0.22
NPS250 250 8 0.33
NPS315 315 8 0.42